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Nome
WOLVERINE
REI DA VILA
PISTOLEIRO

DIVINO
CARTUCHO
CARCACINHA JR
CIBRO
METEORO
GAVIAO
TIGRE
BOLA
DJANGO

Anilha
013658
019238
017870
037617
023525
023519
007124
035335
030840
032314
023276
027230

CANARIO DA TERRA 29/08/2021

Dono
ANDERSON
ALOISIO SILVA
JOAO VICTOR
MAIKE
GOBETTE
MARCAO
SAMUEL
MAICON
JUVENIL
ANDRE BAUER
JOSE ALEXANDRE
ELIESER

Cidade
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

CAXIAS DO SUL

CARLOS BARBOSA

VALE REAL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

10/15 min
0/181
0/111
0/101
0/95
0/72
0/62
0/62
0/59
0/52
0/20
0/13

0/4

ADCC

Pontos
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